	                                    2017 NMSPS Convention Bookstore

	 
Authors Name:        Last__________________      First__________________  
 
Address_________________________________________________________

	 
e-mail________________________         Phone Number_________________

	    
   Book Title Inventory

	   
Price
	   
 Book
	     
CD
	
# of Copies

	1.
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	

	             Book Sales/
        Number (1,2,3 or 4)
	   Price
	 Book/CD
	# of Copies
	      Total

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]



